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Figure 1. Trends in market vs. disposable income inequality: EMDEs in the 2000s
Source: Author’s calculations using SWIID v8.2.
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Figure 2. Changes in income inequality and agricultural employment: a conditional relationship
Notes: The graph shows the predicted change in the Gini coefficient of market income given a five percentage point reduction in the agricultural employment share. Calculated using the coefficients in Table 6, column (1).

image1.emf



-1
-.5



0
.5



Tr
en



d 
in



 d
is



po
sa



bl
e 



in
co



m
e 



G
in



i (
%



 p
oi



nt
s 



pe
r y



ea
r)



-1 -.5 0 .5
Trend in market income Gini (% points per year)











image2.emf



-2
-1



0
1



2
3



C
ha



ng
e 



in
 m



ar
ke



t i
nc



om
e 



G
in



i (
%



 p
oi



nt
s)



0 20 40 60 80 100
Initial agricultural employment (% of total)



No change in services employment
5% point increase in services employment











